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Introduction

Academic Calendar 2017-2018

Tue 18-Jul-17 2nd Admission Exams for prospective students 
(Academic Year 2017-2018)

Mon 14-Aug-17 Fri 18-Aug-17 Advising and Online Registration for 4th, 5th and 6th year 
Medical Students Fall 2017-2018

Tue 15-Aug-17 Assumption  of Mary, holiday,(No Classes)

Fri 18-Aug-17 Mon 04-Sept-17 Advising and Online Registration for current students-
Fall 2017-2018 

Mon 21-Aug-17 Fall semester begins for 4th, 5th and 6th year Medical 
Students

Tue       22-Aug-17 Fri  25-Aug-17 Orientation , Advising and Registration for new 
students-Fall 2017-2018

Thu 31-Aug-17           Mon 04-Sept-17 Adha Vacation holiday,(No Classes)

Fall Semester 2017 – 2018

Tue 05-Sept-17 Fall semester begins 

Tue 05-Sept-17 Sun 10-Sept-17 Drop and Add Period

Fri 08-Sept-17 Submission deadline for NSSF declaration 

Fri 15-Sept-17 Deadline for payment of fees – Fall 2017-2018 (First 
Payment)

Mon 18-Sept-17 Fri 15-Dec-17 Withdrawal from courses 

Mon 18-Sept-17 Fri 15-Dec-17 Submission of Siblings’ Financial Aid for Fall Semester 
(Online)

Thu 21-Sept-17 Hijra New Year Holiday* (No Classes)

Sat 30-Sep17 Ashoura Holiday* (No Classes)

Wed 22-Nov-17 Independence Day Holiday (No Classes)

Fri 01-Dec-17 Prophet’s Birthday Holiday* (No Classes)

Mon 11-Dec-17 Wed 14-Mar-18 1st Submission of applications for prospective students 
2018-2019

Fri      15-Dec-17 Deadline for last payment of fees – Fall 2017-2018

Fri 15-Dec-17 End of Fall Semester for all faculties

Mon 18-Dec-17           Fri        22-Dec-17 University Requirements Exams

Mon 25-Dec-17 Mon 01-Jan-18  Christmas , New Year (No Classes)

Tue 02-Jan-18 Fri 12-Jan-18 Fall Semester  Examinations

Sat 06-Jan-18 Armenian Christmas Day (No Classes)



Mon 08-Jan-18 Fri 12-Jan-18 Advising and Online Registration for 4th, 5th and 6th  year 
Medical Students 

Mon 15-Jan-18 Spring semester begins for 4th, 5th and 6th year Medical 
Students

Fri 19-Jan-18 Sun 28-Jan-18 Advising and Online Registration for Spring 2017-2018

Spring Semester 2017- 2018

Mon 29-Jan-18 Spring semester begins

Mon 29-Jan-18 Sun  4-Feb-18 Drop and Add Period

Thu 08-Feb-18 Deadline for payment of fees – Spring 2017-2018 (First 
Payment)

Fri 09-Feb-18 St  Maroun’s Day Holiday (No Classes)

Mon 12-Feb-18 Tue 15-May-18 Withdrawal from courses 

Mon 12-Feb-18 Tue 15-May-18 Submission of Siblings’ Financial Aid for Spring 
Semester (Online)

Sat 17-Mar-18 1st Admission Examinations for Academic Year 2018-
2019

Fri 30-Mar-18 Mon     02-Apr-18 Good Friday (Western) and Easter Monday (No Classes)

Fri 06-Apr-18 Mon     09-Apr-18 Good Friday (Eastern) and Easter Monday (No Classes)

Mon 23-Apr-18 Thu 12-Jul-18 2nd Submission of applications for prospective students 
2018-2019

Tue 01-May-18 Labor Day (No Classes)

Tue 15-May-18 Deadline for payment of fees – Spring 2017-2018

Wed 16-May-18           Mon         21-May-18 Reading Period/University Requirements Exams

Tue 22-May-18              Fri         1-Jun-18 Spring Semester Examinations

Fri         25-May-18 Liberation and Resistance Day (No Classes)

Mon 28-May-18    Sun 03-Jun-18 Advising  and Online Registration for Summer Session 
2017-2018

Summer Semester 2017 - 2018

Mon 04-Jun-18 Summer Session begins

Mon 04-Jun-18 Sun 10-Jun-18 Drop and Add Period

Mon 11-Jun-18 Fri 20-Jul-18 Withdrawal from courses 

Fri 15-Jun-18 Sun 17-Jun-18 Fitr Vacation* (No Classes)

Fri 22-Jun-18 Annual Commencement Ceremony(Tripoli)

Thu 28-Jun-18 Annual Commencement Ceremony(Beirut–Debbieh)

Academic Calendar
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Tue 17-Jul-18 2nd Admission Examinations for Academic Year 2018-
2019

Fri 20-Jul-18 Deadline for payment of fees – Summer 2017-2018

Mon 23-Jul-18 Fri   27-Jul-18 Final Examination

Mon      06-Aug-18 Fri 24-Aug-18 Advising and Registration for current students -Fall 
Semester 2018-2019

Mon       13-Aug-18 Fri 17-Aug-18 Orientation, Advising and Registration for new 
students- Fall Semester 2018-2019

* Dates are tentative [Pending Moon Sighting]


